
Information

Description:EMC/MEAL TRAY/TEA
CUPS/1010002881
Bid invitation number:6300034098

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 16.09.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 16.09.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 04.09.2020 03:09:09

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 10 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0136986 3CP MEAL TRAY WITH
LID

 00:00:00 2,250  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 00NBA0136987 8CP MEAL TRAY WITH
LID

 00:00:00 4,500  NO

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/MEAL TRAY/TEA
CUPS/1010002881
Bid invitation number:6300034098

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 00NBA0125925 COFFEE/TEA CUPS
(PAPER)

 00:00:00 25,000  NO

Item long text:
SIZE: 75ML(+/-10%)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 00NBA0130955 USE & THROW WATER
TUMBLERS

 00:00:00 25,000  NO

Item long text:
SIZE: 250ML(+/-10%)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


